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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Schwarte3059
Bay Aerials - CA

8.725 9.200 9.3758.675 35.975
2 3 8 1 1 

1 

Malia Kuehn3049
Bay Aerials - CA

8.850 9.150 9.0758.750 35.825
1 4 5T 2T 2 

2 

Mikayla Garg3042
Bay Aerials - CA

7.900 9.350 9.0259.325 35.600
9 2 2 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Holdt3207
Titans - CA

8.600 8.875 9.0758.850 35.400
3 6 4 2T 4 

4 

Ara Khakipour3072
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.450 8.575 8.6259.125 34.775
5 10 3 13 5 

5 

Madison Kong3048
Bay Aerials - CA

8.475 8.600 9.0008.450 34.525
4 8T 10T 5T 6 

6 

Veera Jain3045
Bay Aerials - CA

7.650 9.425 8.8258.350 34.250
12 1 12 8T 7 

7 

Anvita Saboo3057
Bay Aerials - CA

8.000 8.525 9.0008.700 34.225
6T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Maya Arcay3202
Titans - CA

8.000 8.650 8.7758.525 33.950
6T 7 9 11 9 

9 

Elia Sudre3121
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

7.700 8.275 8.8258.750 33.550
11 12T 5T 8T 10 

10 

Sophie Viau3064
Bay Aerials - CA

8.000 8.150 8.8258.175 33.150
6T 14 13 8T 11 

11 

Ani Messineo3051
Bay Aerials - CA

7.050 8.600 8.6508.450 32.750
13 8T 10T 12 12 

12 

Lydia Liu3073
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.850 8.275 8.5256.850 31.500
10 12T 14 14 13 

13 

Amy Gunaseelan3069
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.000 7.900 8.2256.400 29.525
14 15 15 15 14 

14 

Gabby Lavoie3118
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

0.000 8.975 8.9509.475 27.400
15 5 1 7 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meimei George3043
Bay Aerials - CA

8.600 9.350 9.2509.350 36.550
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jenna Jayde Dacoco3039
Bay Aerials - CA

8.400 9.325 9.1009.475 36.300
4 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Bianca Marques3146
East Bay - CA

8.825 9.150 9.1008.900 35.975
1 6 7 4T 3 

3 

Avani Dharashivkar3040
Bay Aerials - CA

8.475 9.275 8.9509.175 35.875
3 4 3 8 4 

4 

Madison Harmon3206
Titans - CA

8.200 9.300 9.1758.800 35.475
6T 3 10 3 5 

5 

Ruhi Shah3060
Bay Aerials - CA

7.650 9.250 9.4008.825 35.125
13T 5 9 1 6 

6 

Sahana Nandanwar3053
Bay Aerials - CA

8.300 8.450 9.0758.925 34.750
5 12 5T 6 7 

7 

Bianca Panelo3155
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.100 8.950 8.9758.575 34.600
10 8 11 7 8 

8 

Aasha Krishnan3117
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.050 8.725 8.7008.875 34.350
11 10T 8 13T 9 

9 

Maya Reuven3120
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.200 8.200 8.7508.925 34.075
6T 13 5T 12 10 

10 

Dayna Ruiz3156
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.350 8.725 8.8759.075 34.025
15 10T 4 9 11 

11 

Nia Desmet3205
Titans - CA

8.150 9.100 8.8257.575 33.650
8T 7 15 10 12 

12 

Cora Thomas3078
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.800 8.850 8.7007.625 32.975
12 9 14 13T 13 

13 

Erina Imanaka3071
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.150 7.650 8.7008.400 32.900
8T 14T 13 13T 14 

14 

Lily Callan3116
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

7.650 7.650 8.8008.550 32.650
13T 14T 12 11 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Santia Ali3141
East Bay - CA

9.000 9.550 9.2009.575 37.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ayana Pokharel3056
Bay Aerials - CA

8.800 9.375 9.3009.275 36.750
3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Kendall Mendoza3154
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.875 9.375 8.9259.075 36.250
2 2T 5T 8 3 

3 

Esther Silva3157
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 9.000 9.0759.175 35.650
5 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Carolina Ramirez3210
Titans - CA

8.250 9.050 9.0008.875 35.175
6 5T 10T 7 5 

5 

Kayla Kong3047
Bay Aerials - CA

8.500 8.850 8.7009.000 35.050
4 9 8T 11T 6 

6 

Lucy Madrid3153
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.150 9.150 8.6009.100 35.000
7T 4 4 14 7 

7 

Anoma Sulibhavi3122
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.150 9.050 9.0508.500 34.750
7T 5T 13T 5 8 

8 

Pranya Nagpal3076
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.150 8.700 8.7258.875 34.450
7T 10 10T 10 9 

9 

Charleen Pan3055
Bay Aerials - CA

7.750 8.900 9.0758.500 34.225
12T 8 13T 3T 10 

10 

Ileesha Garg3068
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.000 8.500 8.7008.850 34.050
10 12 12 11T 11 

11 

Summer Greer3151
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.700 8.650 8.5759.000 33.925
14T 11 8T 15 12 

12 

Makayla Fong3149
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.800 7.900 9.0259.075 33.800
11 15 5T 6 13 

13 

Deepika Chandrahasan3038
Bay Aerials - CA

7.700 8.400 8.6259.050 33.775
14T 14 7 13 14 

14 

Jessica Wang3065
Bay Aerials - CA

7.750 8.450 8.8758.450 33.525
12T 13 15 9 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nitya Sarvesha3058
Bay Aerials - CA

8.500 9.250 8.6759.325 35.750
4T 5 2T 12 1 

1 

Darian Wolf3066
Bay Aerials - CA

8.500 8.625 9.0509.500 35.675
4T 10T 1 3T 2 

2 

Camille Sollazzi3212
Titans - CA

8.300 9.350 9.0008.900 35.550
7T 1T 7T 6T 3 

3 

Adrianna Shinn3211
Titans - CA

8.500 9.275 9.2508.500 35.525
4T 4 11 1 4 

4 

Min-Hee Johnson3145
East Bay - CA

8.550 9.000 8.9008.900 35.350
3 7 7T 8 5 

5 

Marla Perrier3209
Titans - CA

7.800 9.350 9.0509.125 35.325
12 1T 5 3* 6T

6T

Emily Kang3046
Bay Aerials - CA

8.100 8.850 9.0509.325 35.325
9 8 2T 3* 6T

6T

Ashley Nguyen3054
Bay Aerials - CA

8.650 9.325 9.1258.100 35.200
1 3 13 2 8 

8 

Jayden Sabater3077
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.600 8.500 9.0009.075 35.175
2 12 6 6T 9 

9 

Jonna Mahkonen3075
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.550 9.050 8.7759.225 34.600
14 6 4 9 10 

10 

Anastasia Evans3142
East Bay - CA

8.300 8.650 8.3258.800 34.075
7T 9 10 14 11 

11 

Emily Lodenquai3074
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.850 8.475 8.7008.850 33.875
11 13 9 11 12 

12 

Ida Gunaseelan3070
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.650 8.350 8.7508.325 33.075
13 14 12 10 13 

13 

Maia Harris3143
East Bay - CA

7.950 8.625 8.4507.775 32.800
10 10T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha Lulla3050
Bay Aerials - CA

8.550 9.400 9.4259.225 36.600
5T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Ariana Vermeulen3063
Bay Aerials - CA

9.000 9.225 9.3008.725 36.250
1 5T 10 2T 2 

2 

Shreya Patwardhan3119
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.700 9.350 9.1008.950 36.100
3 3 9 5 3 

3 

Sophia Ortega3208
Titans - CA

8.300 9.425 9.0009.125 35.850
9 1 6 6 4 

4 

Alison Sherry3061
Bay Aerials - CA

8.550 9.200 8.6259.300 35.675
5T 7 3 14 5 

5 

Zoe Harris3144
East Bay - CA

8.675 9.000 9.3008.475 35.450
4 9 12 2T 6 

6 

Shaila Mirwani3052
Bay Aerials - CA

7.900 9.075 8.9259.350 35.250
10 8 2 7T 7 

7 

Sasha Gelzleichter3150
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.650 8.975 9.1509.375 35.150
15 10 1 4 8T

8T

Trisha Thakker3062
Bay Aerials - CA

8.525 8.675 8.9259.025 35.150
7 12 7T 7T 8T

8T

Kira Tran3079
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.700 9.225 8.7759.200 34.900
12T 5T 5 12 10T

10T

Haarika Bezawada3036
Bay Aerials - CA

8.450 8.575 8.8509.025 34.900
8 13T 7T 10T 10T

10T

Naomi Lelivelt3152
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.550 9.325 8.9008.550 34.325
16 4 11 9 12 

12 

Megan Stanley3147
East Bay - CA

8.800 8.575 8.8507.825 34.050
2 13T 15 10T 13 

13 

Gracie Bissell3204
Titans - CA

7.700 8.925 8.3757.975 32.975
12T 11 13 15 14T

14T

Alexis Fernandez3041
Bay Aerials - CA

7.800 8.575 8.6507.950 32.975
11 13T 14 13 14T

14T

Hailey Wilson3148
East Bay - CA

7.700 8.350 8.3007.800 32.150
12T 16 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rov ille Gymnastics



Silicon Valley Invitational
Team Results
Feb 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2019 5:23 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials - CA * 111.375 26.650 28.200 28.325 28.200
11 1 1

2 East Bay - CA * 109.300 26.625 27.700 27.375 27.600
22 4 4

3T Titans - CA * 108.175 25.400 28.125 27.150 27.500
34 2 6

3T Gymtowne SSF - CA * 108.175 25.425 27.850 27.650 27.250
43 3 2

5 CSC Sunnyvale - CA * 106.875 25.050 27.375 27.350 27.100
56 5 5

6 CSC Cambrianna-CA * 106.425 25.200 27.125 27.550 26.550
65 6 3
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